
Refer to all instructions and warnings on our website

02G18

product specifications colours

Other versions available:

Pa
vi

ng
 F

la
gs

Permeable

visit www.tobermore.co.uk | call us 0844 800 5736 | follow us

• Manufactured with natural granite aggregates
• Superb hard-wearing granite surface
• Vibrant long-lasting colours
• Creates a striking, contemporary look

vibrant granite appearance
Mayfair Flags

Product type Concrete Paving Flag
Manufactured to BS EN 1339:2003
Surface layer Hard wearing surface layer with a minimum of 4mm 

and >390kgs/m3 cement
Granite content Not less than 57% of granite aggregate in surface 

layer for Silver, Graphite and Russet; Not less than 
46% of granite aggregate in surface layer for 
Sandstone; Not less than 32% of granite aggregate in 
surface layer for Rose

Efflorescence Minimum 12 hour vapour curing to significantly reduce 
the possibility of efflorescence

Strength Less than 50mm deep >3.5MPa
Greater than 50mm deep >5MPa (Class 3)

Slip/Skid risk Extremely Low 
Installed to BS 7533-4:2006

Plus: Q25 315  Create: 45-20-64/395
Applications Refer to the relevant part of BS 7533 for the correct 

sub-base design and the most suitable product size for 
your application. Available from www.bsigroup.com 

Energy used 100% renewable energy
Water used 100% from our rainwater harvesting system and 

groundwater bore hole
Recycled content Not less than 6%
Carbon Footprint
* kgCo2e/m2

35mm 40mm 50mm 65mm 70mm
Silver
Sandstone
Graphite
Russet
Rose

14*
15*
15*

16*
17*
17*
17*
17*

19*
22*
24*
22*
22*

24*
28*
30*

30*
32*
32*

Recyclable 100% of this product can be recycled
Manufacturing & Delivery From one location within the UK

 rating
www.bre.co.uk

A, according to the Green Guide to Specification, 4th 
Edition 2009. A+, can be achieved by using a recycled 
sub-base. 

Tobermore products are manufactured in accordance with an accredited ISO 9001:2015 
quality system. Manufacturing facilities are accredited to ISO14001:2015 Environmental 
Management. The company publish environmental labels and declarations in accordance 
with BS EN ISO 14021:2016 and BES 6001.

Silver

Sandstone

Graphite

Rose

Russet

Mayfair Flags Sandstone, Silver & Graphite

This product is available to download from our website in BIM Level 2 format.BIM

AirClean®

Steps

FM 11763 EMS 88400

product size (mm) finish edge colours available
in 

stock
no. per 

m2 
no. per 
pack

weight (kg) 
per pack

MAYFAIR FLAGS BIM 600 x 600 x 50 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Sandstone, Silver YES 2.78 20 859
600 x 400 x 50 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Sandstone, Silver YES 4.16 20 589

Rose, Russet SPECIAL 
ORDER

450 x 450 x 70 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Sandstone, Silver YES 4.94 15 512
450 x 450 x 50 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Sandstone, Silver YES 4.94 20 470
450 x 450 x 35 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Sandstone, Silver YES 4.94 30 529
400 x 400 x 40 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Sandstone, Silver, Rose, Russet YES 6.25 25 384
400 x 400 x 65 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Silver YES 6.25 16 395

Sandstone MADE TO 
ORDER


