Mayfair Flags

vibrant granite appearance

- Manufactured with natural granite aggregates
- Superb hard-wearing granite surface
- Vibrant long-lasting colours
- Creates a striking, contemporary look











product specifications

Product type	Concrete Pa	aving Fla	g		Concrete Paving Flag								
Manufactured to		BS EN 1339:2003											
Surface layer		Hard wearing surface layer with a minimum of 4mm and >390kgs/m³ cement											
Granite content	layer for Silv 46% of gran Sandstone;	Not less than 57% of granite aggregate in surface layer for Silver, Graphite and Russet; Not less than 46% of granite aggregate in surface layer for Sandstone; Not less than 32% of granite aggregate in surface layer for Rose											
Efflorescence		Minimum 12 hour vapour curing to significantly reduce the possibility of efflorescence											
Strength		Less than 50mm deep >3.5MPa Greater than 50mm deep >5MPa (Class 3)											
Slip/Skid risk	Extremely L	Extremely Low											
Installed to	BS 7533-4:	BS 7533-4:2006											
กรร	Plus: Q25 3	Plus: Q25 315 Create: 45-20-64/395											
Applications	sub-base de	Refer to the relevant part of BS 7533 for the correct sub-base design and the most suitable product size for your application. Available from www.bsigroup.com											
Energy used	100% renev	100% renewable energy											
Water used		100% from our rainwater harvesting system and groundwater bore hole											
Recycled content	Not less tha	ın 6%											
Carbon Footprint		35mm	40mm	50mm	65mm	70mm							
* kgCo²e/m²	Silver Sandstone Graphite Russet Rose	14* 15* 15*	16* 17* 17* 17* 17*	19* 22* 24* 22* 22*	24* 28* 30*	30* 32* 32*							
Recyclable	100% of thi	100% of this product can be recycled											
Manufacturing & Delivery	From one lo	From one location within the UK											
breeam rating www.bre.co.uk	A , according to the Green Guide to Specification, 4 th Edition 2009. A+ , can be achieved by using a recycled												

Tobermore products are manufactured in accordance with an accredited ISO 9001:2015 quality system. Manufacturing facilities are accredited to ISO14001:2015 Environmental Management. The company publish environmental labels and declarations in accordance with BS EN ISO 14021:2016 and BES 6001.





sub-base.





colours













product	size (mm)	finish	edge	colours available	in stock	no. per m²	no. per pack	weight (kg) per pack
MAYFAIR FLAGS BIM	600 x 600 x 50	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Sandstone, Silver	YES	2.78	20	859
	600 x 400 x 50	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Sandstone, Silver	YES	4.16	20	589
				Rose, Russet	SPECIAL ORDER			
	450 x 450 x 70	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Sandstone, Silver	YES	4.94	15	512
	450 x 450 x 50	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Sandstone, Silver	YES	4.94	20	470
	450 x 450 x 35	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Sandstone, Silver	YES	4.94	30	529
	400 x 400 x 40	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Sandstone, Silver, Rose, Russet	YES	6.25	25	384
	400 x 400 x 65	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Silver	YES	6.25	16	395
				Sandstone	MADE TO ORDER			

BIM This product is available to download from our website in BIM Level 2 format.

Refer to all instructions and warnings on our website